
GOVERNMENT OF THE PUNJAB
TECHNICAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRAINING AUTHORITY

GOVT. COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY. MULTAN
Web S ite : r.vww. tevta. gop. pk Email : principal gctmtn@ gmajl. com

Ph:061-4230505

@
Govt, College of Technology, Multan invites sealed bids through registered post/courier from the well reputed

bidders, contractors/ firms, enlisted/renewed with C&W and registered with PEC for the current financial year in the

field of building works and also having valid and active GST and NTN Number for below mentioned AR/SR work,

Bid Opening
Date & Time

GCT/MNiAR-SR/23l01 Rs.1 40281 5/-
29-04-2023
at 10:30 A.M

Tender documents can be obtained from Govt. College of Technology, Multan @ of Rs: 1000/- (Non-refundable)

after depositing the said cost in "Account No: 5310023955100148" up lo 28-04-2023 on submission of written

request on bidde/s letter head. Sealed bids along with 2% bid security of the estimated amount (refundable)

mentioned above must be attached in the form of Pay Order / CDR./ Demand Draft / Banke/s Cheque favoring

"Principal Govt, College of Technology Multan" should reach Govt. College of Technology, Multan on or before

29-04-2023 till 10:00 A.M which will be opened on the same day as per schedule given above in the presence of

the bidders / representatives. The AR/SR work process will be governed under Punjab Procurement Rules 2014,

Single stage one envelope bidding will be followed. This invitation of bid along with bi(ding documents is also

available on PPRA website, College Website and TEWA website are only for information, bid can only be

submitted on the bidding documents obtained from Govt. College of Technology, Multan. ln case of public holiday

on the bid opening day bids will be opened on the next working day.

H|'lltf#n'orTechnologY
MULTAN'

Sr.
No.

Bid Reference No Nature of Work
Time

Duration
Estimated

amount (Rs)
Bid

Security
{Flsl

1
Repair of Boundary

Wall
1 Month Rs.280601

PRINGIPAL
Govt. College of Technology, Qasim Pur Colony Multan

Web Site: www.ter.ta.gop.pk Email: principalgctmtn@gmail.com Ph 061-4230505tu


